l'n.
L TETTH
. U 'Mc qfvw‘v ce YAX0Y
ied B OEER "l\}r ket m ‘|Eﬂ \ &g ! - -——-:-—-
\U.b . lm 19\3'
s - —>JE Dot '.'J-m;
: Regimtersd in Mestnen =
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE
GOy \ULY ( pinsiomh.
Bisuted Viehicde M. Clatm Na LaY
Naine of bastired Pelicy Xo
Tnszed Te! Mo HP Meke [ Model
Excem See 11 :58 poa 2L Place of Acificnt
i dover the owner? [ E:; NO ) Miture of Aosfent - -
e HNO, Driver Mame/ Age - . GIGLAREF(IET‘.@*HJ TP GlA REPCRT{Y=9 /1 0
5= Diriver TE Mo (VA é}ﬁq} inwmred Lishiliny % Final ? Yes/No
—
Lh —p — —
NSRS MEHS: DMERS: NSRS
WP WSP: WP wep
T UNQ Td: T : T2l
Liabitirs Liahility : Linhifiry : Linkitiry
RNl BMES: RMKS: RMES
Datel Tithe | _
. % [SLEAR S - Tl LR 1810y 5 ! {'--:-, ot WAL e DATE/ PIC
P —— iy A 5
] < i er-Resreting oy (Qnd:
Itﬁ‘.\;'\f | . [Non-Reporting brr (Fisal)
ik | FoaTicatian i (f mon-pidkas)
Call C; by SRE CR-05 M
AISME DL | (RIS o0 e Moo 2%y coll e OF
I [Documentation Check List: Bandler  Tygplst
DY RO Suwena v feeed 7 Dome o
| | A s zall e s OF |
Asthoriation To A=t ?_.__
|laiee= Vouchen = | | I
[Fimat Repuie B |
| Remtnl toveice: T el ]
[Toowing Invoies R N = _
JLTh /A } -
DMstical 3011 L]
Je=
s Reiect Inseruction .
LOD !
[P iymemt Breakdmam Fore [
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dui=Time Sem By [Pogt-Rpslr Photos i i
FINALIZATION Dato/Time Confiim with
Recparr Cost 33 { Rathetion: bi)
FINALSETTLEMENT Dt Time g
\Final Elabilinye. o a
Repeir Cost A J WOV I58 - “0 DER Boec, © |
Lass of Rend (102 ss' S'Da_s‘Q RE T2 =
Lowe of Tles (L0 3 % days) (A=Y Sk
ass of Incoms (L2 31 =% % s AT
LR amly Z LoUcnty | ILOR+10U[_ [1oR+Lot] ] (Tickanly onel =g *!1?\
GIA/LTA Search 53 2.0
Medical s§ = 1) Claim s Yot Privite Senle
Piinboresment SI - Tow' Indeendent 1 I*}R:memm::
Legal Cot ) Survey fee A
Totalr ﬁﬂg 1 J] Global Sum S§: 1
FINAL PAYMENT Canfirm with Em Zcal |
progs . 53 SEU'Z-\H | _|piomar: | C_Wﬂlﬁw 'F.Mﬁ Ud
1"-‘* =| | pirike IfHuL'l_'l 53 __l_‘\E.r:a.r___._ —— J
\Eayses: (Sme NA) |53 Nama 3. | >




|

T r— I
e nnerh ASSIGNMENT
From; Dale: Vsh No J‘Z é ?”‘5‘%‘? ¥r Ragn: /d / C(
Cost Type: H.GIHI-LC}\:IHBNH"MfLurqHTnllPrtm. ku.‘
:EMHEMMWM Truck | Traller or . %/rfo-’
To Inspect Vehica No: | Make: /7{#‘4,(‘;: «ﬁ‘yﬁé e /ﬁﬂu/’
at Workshop mis ey Colour- AC Insured/ 5id /N1 NA
of A SoReatng  /T724 0P TRado insured 1 5191 N1/ A
i SO EngNo: ~
Pokcyho, o GPFE /o€ 3,77
Clzims No. Gan_ Cond; ! Falt | Poor { Burni
SUm Insure: Excess: Steering: Inopder'/ Jammed / Leaked / Bum o
I%ﬂl‘lﬂea;;]__-_ﬁ_ Brake: Inﬁl-rumidﬂulnuﬂurnl of -
Maka of ven: Modi: AT IXRiy 1 STD ARIm or -
o _frrese ' 45/ 7 dx;
(Padcy Condion) R P =
Pumark. The vah had commenced hts NS | Os BSIDUNIEXNOVA/GY 1 FS 1 LIZA 1 MIC 1 OHTSU I PIR J SUMI |
repalr ot the time of Inspection, TOYO I YOKO of
Bal. o Mankal Valva: _g///(' Eront ___ﬁ_ﬂm
IDAC Accident Rpart: -Cnn:hlnﬂ?"l‘u or No R/Ba, 9 mm R/Ba' 7 o
GlA 1 PR Soen: Consistent? - Yes or No LBal ﬁ_-_?— mm Lmal o 7- o
EsL Repals: _D 5—' ;m Res: Yes or Ne DOA 2 y 4 ;J’J?/f 0ol } .'E}_“_f
Lum Sym; _fl'_‘g-;{ % IVal: Yos or No g,uwm-—__ i
CA | REV | REP, | 24 HRS Des. of Damages : Frt | riWSIH."S.‘UJCIRmI'In-pw
Vehice: 1N/ OUT /E:-;__: Aly
Oate: _____ Parson Contactoq The UIC I Chassls framo | Body Structure affectod due © colun.
aamrmL m;%__ — ——
s ol i ALY -

.

Doca/Tire, Fig Pans io? D: Prell. Report

[ J: Finat Repon

1
CataTime, Fie Retum ko7

a

Report Format :
Lump Sum /[ LB.I: {5

= — e -

Add Fee:

e e —

e — e ——

Days Of Repalr;

—

Resurvey No. of Trip:

ISLrl.'e-y Fee
[Tl‘l'w;
g

:Sitelnsp  ($ _
D; Interview (8

D Tech Invg (8
-

)| Flwes

| iy

/

0T



25102018

SDARKS .

A ALY

205 Braddell Road S(579701)

15t

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE
QOur Ref
Type of Clalm TP Vehicke No SLG9154B
Make & Moda! HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID C
Year of Manufacture 2016
Chassis No. GPT71043128
Ins Company AIG VS AXA Engine No LEB4262913
Excess Folicy No
Date of Accident 22.10.2018 Time of Accident 12:45
Suggested Days of Repair In- hi r
Repair Estimate R
) Signature
Parts (a) Cost/ List Price tlems $ 7.550.30
Caontact No
Plus/Lless  20% $ 1.510.06 Frt Counter Operation
B3B37102 = Patrick Tia
Total of Cost/ List 5 EEED.H B3837730 - Brenda Ng
! 83837466 — Rohani
(b) Nett Price ltams $ - braddell cri@sparkcarcare.com
Less Workshop Operation
§3837656 - Ngo Toh Wee
Total of Nett ltem B3837362 -
B3B38115 - Willlam Wang
(¢} Special Nett ems g 270.00 63538115 - Andrew Goh
li l
Total Parts Cost (Appendix A) §  6.310.24 /‘I,@? A Sl
oy g -
Labour (Appendix B) $  3.910.00 . -4 /-,
6 W \a Lo fgr)y.'?, /5’ .
Total Repair Cost $ 1022024 , | ' ' ﬁ K, o

The above fofal will be subjected fo 7% G ST

Name of Surveyor % 11 L7
Company 6'/(7(
Survey conducted on 2(/’#‘//&&“
Remarks By Surveyor

i) The repair of this vehicle s authorzed | s ol authorized untll further notice

(b) Recommended Days of Repair day(s)

(c) Resurvey Required / Nps-Rpguired

id) Excess -]

ie) Signature of survayar

Date:

Lo 26 %e4f

ACTTNT EERAR PR AT RS T



Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road S (579701)
Tel: 63837168 / 53837466 Fax 652844284,62815767

Page 1

Spare Parts

Vehicle No SLGS154B Case Owner 0

Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 HYE Year Manufacture 2016

Chassis No GP71043128 Engine No LEB4262913

Sales Order Supplier

Order By Type of Claim TP

[sm Part Description ary s = - Orspositian By

Price Price Price S/N Surveyor

1 |Rear bumper 1 A |5 115060 —
2_|Rear bumper garnish LH 1 fr |5 45.00 —
3_|Rear bumper gamish RH 1 Ji. |5 4500 ",'{
4 |Rear bumper gamish reflector LH 1 Tenls 4520 |90 —
5 |Rear bumper gamish reflector RH 1 fu]s 45.20 A
6 |Rear bumper retainer LH 1 2.7 |$ 2650 | B —
7 |Rear bumper retainer RH 1 S~ |5 2850 A
8 |Rear bumper clips 10 e, | S 35.00 ——
2 |Reverse sensor set 1 /. 4491'?' $ 20000 A"
10 |Tailgate 1 Z, |$ 1.183.00 —
11 | Tallgate badge logo 1 . |5 38860 —
12 | Tailgate emblem - SHUTTLE 1 Ae, ] 55.00 —_—
13 | Tailgate emblem - HYBRID 1 e, |S 8010 —
14 | Tailgate lamp LH 1 Jeu |5 39500 X
15 | Tailgate lamp RH 1 S~ |5 308500 X
16 | Tailgate upper lock 1 T |s 15760 X
17 |Tailgate weatherstrip 1 S~ |s 18850 X
18 |Rear windscreen moulding - top 1 e, |5 3210 "'""'i
12 |Rear windscreen moulding - lower 1 Ae |5 B0.00 —
20 |Rear windscreen sealant 1 e, § 40.00 —
21 |Rear windscreen inner seal 1 Ac, $  30.00 —
22 |Taillamp LH 1 fs |5 52050 A
23 |Rear end panel 1 F |$ 60150 Z
24 |Rear end panel LH 1 " 5 205860 i
25 |Rear end panel RH 1 M |s 20560 4
26 |Rear end panel inner gamish 1 Juu |5 15580 X
27 |Rear end buzzer 1 . |s 8510 ~
28 |0 1 2
29 [0 1
30 |0 1

Note: If any of the quoled parts are recommended fo be repaired, then an additional labour charge
will be charged accordingly under supplementary

25M0/2018

153 PM



Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road S (579701)
Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax 62844284 62815767

Labour
Vehicle No SLG9154B Case Owner 0
Make & Mode! : DA SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID CVT Year of Manufacture 2016
S/No Labour Description Esimated Adjusted
Price Price
1 |To removel/refit rear windscreen to facilitate repairs. $120.00 —
2 |[To transfer tailgate parts and fittings to new tailgate. $180.00 | de/
3 |To remove/refit boot compartment trims and garnishto 4w | $280.00 X
facilitate repairs.
&
4 |Labour charges to repair and panel beat the RH rear fender, $1.680.00 oA
rear chassis members, rear floor panel, cuttung/welding and
replacing damaged parts. (per day $240.00) (600 — 72
5 |To replace reverse sensor set. $120.00 | ey
B |To check wiring functions. $80.00 Ze ¢
7 _|To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the rear bumper, tailgate, | $1,250.00 7-52:(
RH rear fender, rear end panel, rear chassis members, rear
floor panel and affected areas. (per panel $250.00)
8 |To apply rust-proofing on repaired/replaced panels. $200.00 .ﬁz -

LK Auto Consyitants hence nolify

« To resuremy .n:yaru Wiy Daminking

» [0 ciegeny camages parln] duing resurvey
T T T S

*Th 1 MUl #~reuces” s
e |

[ 3T - - - - o]

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any
additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary

Juw
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Spark Car Care
ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddsil Road S (579701)

Tel: 63837166 / 63837468 Fax:62815767

Finallzalion Farm
Bill To : AXA Vehicle Number SLG9T1548
Attn to LKK - MR, KENNETH Type Of Claim TP
A. Spare parts $ 2,784.40 F. Total Parts § 2.505.52
B. Supplementary s - G. Total Labour s 1750%0 / Fco
C. Nett Price 3 - H. Total Repair $ 425582
D. Supp Nett Price : - l. Excess
PIP Total 4,258
E. S/Nett $  270.00 i
610552
otal Spare Pars Price $ 2,784 40
Cost plus / List Down 20% 558,88
Lump Sum Less 3
Total 2,235 52
Tﬂ Nett H‘h ’ = _—————
Lump Sum Rounding
Nett Price Less 5 -
Totul . Total Finalized =2 428552

Ni®. If we DO NOT receive your reply swithiin 2 ueeks, we shall treat the above fnalizad amount as confirned of correct.

Ramarks | Mleasa comnfiem and reven by Fax o Email

Date In . Tolal Repair Day
Dale Survey LOW Day

Date Oul Total LOU
SauSunien. Rental/Day
Alitherized Repar Day ] Total Rental
Sutmiied By / Dats Confirmed By / Date
WILLIAM WANG




Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGra Engineering Pte Lid
205 Braddell Road S (578701)
Tel: 63837168 / 63837468 Fax:62844284 62815767

Vehicle No . SLGB154B Case Cwner : 0

Make & Model : HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 HYE Year Manufacture © 2016

Page 1

Chassis No . GPT1043128 Engine No LEB4262313
Sales Order - Supplier
Order By 2 Type of Claim : IP
Part Daseription ary Cost List Nalt Disposition By
Frice Price Price SN Em_gﬂ
{ |Rear humper 1 $ 1,15080
2 |Rear bumper gamish LH 1 S 45.00
3_|Rear bumper garnish RH 1
4 _|Rear bumper garnish reflecior LH 1 5 52.50
s _|Rear bumper gamish reflector RH 1
& |Rear bumper retainer LH i 5 28.60
7 |Rear bumper ratainer RH 1
8 |Rsar bumper clips 10 ] 38.00
¢ |Reverse sansor sat 1 Sheyl s 20000
10 |Tallgate 1 S 1,183.00
11 |Tailgate badge logo 1 3 38.80
12 |Taligate emblem - SHUTTLE 1 5 55.00
13 |Tailgale emblem - HYBRID 1 5 B0.10
14 |Taligate lamp LH 1
15 | Tailgate lamp RH 1
16 | Taligate upper lock 1
17 | Taligate weatherstrip 1
18 |Rear windscreen moulding - top 1 -] 32.10
18 |Rear windscreen moulding - lower 1 5 B0.00
20 |Rear windscreen sealant 1 § 4000
11 |Resar windscreen inner seal 1 § 30.00
22 |Talllamp LH 1
73 |Rear end pans| i
24 |Rear end panel LH 1
25 |[Resr end panel RH 1
28 |Rear end panel inner garnish 1
27 |Rear end buzzar 1
28 |0 1
28 |0 1
1 |0 1
Note: If any of the quoled parts are recommended lo be repaired, then an acditional labour charge
will be charged accandingly untler supplamentary
29/1112018 1:38 PM




Spark Car Care
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
205 Braddell Road § (579701)
Tel: 63837168 / 63837465 Fax.62844284 62815767

Labour

Vehicle No.  : SLG9154B Case Owner : 0

Make & Model : DA SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID CVT Year of Manufacture : 2016

S/No Labour Description Esimatod Adjusted

Price Price

1_|To removelrefit rear windscreen to facilitate repairs. $120.00 ([$§  120.00
2_|To transfer tallgate parts and fittings to new tailgate. $180.00 | § 80.00
3_[To remova/refit boot compartment trims and garnishto A~/ | $280.00 | - X

facilitate repairs.

4 _|Labour charges to repair and panel beat the RH rear fender, [$1,68000|§ 600.00

rear chassis members, rear floor panel, cuttungiwelding and

replacing damaged parts. (per day $240.00)

§ |To replace reverse sensor sel, $120.00 | 5 80.00

8 _|To check wiring functions, S80.00 | § 20.00

7 _|To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the rear bumper, tailgate, | $1.250.00/ % 750.00

RH rear fender, rear end panel, rear chassis members, rear

floor panel and affected areas. (per panel $250.00)

Sef

8 |To apply rust-proofing on repaired/replaced panels. $200.00 |8 100607

Nota: The sbove estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external sffected sreas Any
additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary



1W2!6{2ﬂ1ﬂ Claim Portal

Irvalid - Menu

« Service Request Details

Claim
SBMO10MA

Relerence

None #*

Loss Date
October 22, 2018

Request Date
Octaober 25, 2018 \:5"&:\““

Due Date
November 1, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Drecline VWiark ]I Accegl Wark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLG9154B

Make
TPVD HONDA

hitps:iivp smariciaims.axa com sg/claim-portalhtmi/index-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=T7703 112



10/26/2018 Claim Portal

Model
SHUTTLE HYBRID-1.5 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

GEORGE WEE TEE PENG
BLK 131 TAMPINES ST 11, #02-242, 521131, Singapore

Claim Handler

HO Winnie
6568804833
winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Mescapes Invaices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

hitps:/ivp.smartclaims axa.com.sg/claim-portalhimilindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/ service-requests/?serviceRequesiNumber=77703



HOTLINE TEL: (65} 8412-2000

AIG e
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

WITOR VEHICLEN [THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT |CSHAFTER 1080
EOTOR VEHICLES (THIRDFARTY KI3KS AND COMPENSATION) AULES, 1450
ROAD TRANSPFORT ACT, TAET [MALATEIA]

WOTOR VEHICLES [THIRDSARTY RISIE] RULES., 1953 [MALKYSIA) MZ400
(Thar berlow axcoss s subjed! tny GET)

COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR ALL CLAIMS EXCESS 552000.00

CERTIFICATE ND. ELGO154B WINDSCREEN EXCESS 55100.00
SUM INSURED Market Valua
INSURING WITH COEPARF Yes

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO., S5LG9154B

2 ) NAME OF INSURED LCRF Pie Lid

3 ) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF

INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT 25 February 2018

4 ) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE 24 February 2019

5 ) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*
Aty parvon who i diving on (he Insursd’s onder or with [hir permiasian,
I You or Your Ausharined Driwar s below e ege of 27 years oid sndioe has less (han 1 year diiving exosrence. (he sxcees js 551.500/A1 Clalms),

Frovided el Ihe person diiving Is parmitled in accaidance with e Izensing o ofhar liws o roguiations ko driva the Motor Vihide or hes bean e parmiticd snd s ret
disguaiifing by onter of @ Caurt of Law or by meson of sny snactment er regulslion i Bl befatf frem driving Uhe Motar Viekice,

& ) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

1) LUme for ascinl, domestic, pinasure pumosss ard businass purposes of lnsured
2] Uselorsocial domeslic, pleasure purposas ard business purposes of &y persan whom Bhe vahicls (@ Himsd
3] Uus for the carriags of passengens lor fine & rewird by sny person 1o whom ine vesscie js hired.

The Palicy does nal cavar: 1) Une for ullian, driving beal. racing, pace-rmaking, seliability Uisl o saeeddesting, 2] Use whilst drawing & insfier mecnpl
the lowng othes han ler iewand] of 2ny one dsshlsc me=hanically propeled vansis. 3] Uso for ary purcoss in conmection with the Motor Trads.

LOSS OF USE Mot Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY Rater lo Policy Terms and Conditions

“Limitations rendered inoperaiive by Secton & ol he Metor Yarices (THed-Party Rists and Compensation] Act {Chagiar =nd Section §5 of ine Foed Trasspert
16E7 [Mainysia), s not 1o be ncluded unber irese headings. 1 A

11 W haraty Corlify fat the potsy o whigh s Cortificein reiams i m8ued i sccontance wilh the prosisions af the Motor Vohicles
(Thind. Farty Risks and Compansaton) Act (Chapler 189] snd Padt 1V of tw Roso Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysiaj.

Issued in Singapore 13 Feb 2018 AIG Asia Pecific Insurance Pz, Lid,
030080-000 \9
WWFHW .

ZMW&“
P CASORE o680+
AUTHOREED AEFRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL SEPAHN




Q232019

«

hitps vp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalihtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himidservice-requestsiview-message7servica RequesiNumbe.. .,

Clairm Portal

<TP - Man da IA SMO OMA [ACCIDENT
INVOLVING SDY 1211Y(Ol) & SLG 9154B(TP) ON
22/10/2018]

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver rear-ended third party. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at
best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at $4,975.41(all-in). TP-Mandate 1A had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have vour approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 23-5ep-19%

11
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Comuany Ragatrsbion Nn | THIOT1RER

WL AREA LI AN s Rt

Date: 23/9/2019

Date of loss 22-Oct-18
Date of appointment 25-0ct-18
Date of survey 26-0Oct-18
Location of survey CDGE BRADDELL

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM |
Vehicle number SLG9154B
HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 CVT -

Make and Maodel 1496cc

Date of registration 18-Oct-16

Excess

Market Value S 66,000.00
Parf Rebate S 43,300.00
Nett Loss 5 22,700.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 8,82160 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 2,505.52
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 1,750.00
Total 5 4,255.,52
Lump Sum(if applicable) -

[Numher of days for repair




Caimmud@eire

I WL o

e - - P L Compaiy Megistratinn s TTWG0T TINR
S0 EANE B, PR A A L ST ST L PAER SIS APV Sl TED  nE n2%60E61 AN (TS hlSnal)E
Remarks:

Q1D rear-ended third party.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) s 4,553.41
Loss of use 5 420.00 |{7days x 560,00)
Loss of rental NIL |no. of days
Loss of income NIL |no. of days
LTA search fees 5 2.00| ~
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 4,975.41




Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Mel Kwan [LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Thursday, 26 September 2019 2:56 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAutO)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 77703, vehicle number SLG31548

26/9/19 2:41 PM *** MessageHi Hsiao Tong, COR & LTA - proceed LOR - to propose up to 6 days X up to
max 560 per day. tks - HO Winnie

——0riginal Message——

From: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg <winnie. ho@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 26 September, 2019 2:42 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 77703, vehicle number SLG91548

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SEMO10MA.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a .
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



142019

«

htips:livp, smarcialms axa com sgiclaim-portalhitmlindex-vendor-service-reguests himigservice-roquesisiview-message/Tservice RequesiNumbe

Clalm Portal

RE: <TP - Mandate |A> - SSMO10MA [ACCIDENT
RE TR dandate 1A B8M 0L oM S UP ON

22/10/2018

Type
@ Question

Message

Hi, Third party Is claiming for LOR instead of LOU, we have uploaded rental agreement in SC. Third party
rejected our offer at 6days and propose 7.5 days [repair 5 days + 1d downtime for PRI + 1.5d Sat/Sun] x
§77 /day = $577.50. Kindly let us have your further mandate/ Instruction. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 04 Oct

2019

6 [ |



Hsiao TonE (LKKAuto)

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 4 October 2019 2:19 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto]

Subject: FW: New message for service request 77703, vehicle number SLG31548

4/10/19 2:06 PM *=* pMessageHi Hsiao Tong, pls propose @ 6.5 days (exclude 1d downtime for PRI) before

agree to their offer @ 7.5 days x $77/day = 5577.50. Tks - HO Winnie

-—Qriginal Message-—

From: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg <winnie ho@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 4 October, 2019 2:08 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 77703, vehicle number SLG91548

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SEMO10MA.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.
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From: Cecllia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 22 October 2019 11:51 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG91548 / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018

*** | KK REF: CC4/ASM18019552/Kea3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Madam

Strictly without admission of any liability and solely for quick amicable settlement, we confirm settlement at
$5,002.41 for property damage only. Please note that this acceptance is purely for quick settlement and it shall not
be cited or relied on as precedent in any proceeding, Please note that the contents of this document apply to vehicle
damages only. It Is condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury
claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

Please forward Direct Settlement Form for execution and your cheque made payable to : COMFORTDELGRO
ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecllia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 5214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

&Y Think Before Printing |

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, 5 October 2019 1:40 PM

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecllialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Subject: RE: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG91548 / 5DY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:
CCA/ASM18019552/Kea3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Thank you for your email.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GS5T) 54,49991
2. Loss of Rental (6.5days x 577.00) 5 50050
3, LTA/GIA Search Fee ] 2.00

Total | § 5,002.91

Please confirm acceptance.

“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on 8 without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

1



engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s] in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong. Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Fhone: 6742-3197 | email chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, 202-25 | S{(408933)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecllialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Thursday, 3 October 2019 11:25 AM

To: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Fw: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG21548 / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:
CCa/ASM1B019552/Kea3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Madam

We re-attached the RA.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecllia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@s re >
Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 12:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto >

Subject: Re: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG91548 / 50Y1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B019552/Kea3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Further to our emall below, attached herewith RA 5539/week.
We propose 7.5*577=5577.50.

Please revert.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecilia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 12:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com:>



Cc: Admin A min-a@lkkauto.com:>
Subject: Re: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG91548 / 5DY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18019552/Kea3

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong

The COR should read as $4499.91, amended invoice has been submitted to your office on 11/9/19,

We would like to propose 7.5 days [repair 5 days + 1d downtime for PRI+ 1.5d Sat/Sun]. As for the rate, we shall
forward the RA to you once we received the same from client.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecllia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax; 6214 1B43

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.coms>
Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 12:01 PM

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecllialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG9154B / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18019552/Kea3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Thank you for your patience.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) £4,553.41
2. Loss of Use |6days x 560.00) S 380.00
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 5 200

Total | $4,915.41

Please confirm acceptance.

*Plaase note that our propesal and correspondence with you ks strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s] in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6742-m197 | email: chewht@ lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < ng@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, 16 September 2019 5:29 PM



To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>
Subject: FW: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - 5LG91548 / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM1B019552/Kea3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email,

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi Hsiao Tong,

Kindly assist
Thank You.

Best Ragords,

Asher Sng | Cose Handher

LEK Aute Consultants Pte Lid

phone: 4841-6051 | emai: shensng@kkoulio.com | fox 4741-4108
Blk 51, Poyo Ubi industrial Park. Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5[408%33)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@spark re.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 11 September 2019 3:19 PM
To: Asher Sng [LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - 5LG91548 / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM1B019552/Keal
Without Prejudice
Dear Sir/Madam

We would like to re-guantify claim as follows:

COR $4499.91 (amended invoice attached)
LOU $640.00

GIA 52

TTL55141.91

Please revert with your offer soan.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecilia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherS kkauto.co
Sent: Sunday, 12 May 2019 4:44 PM



To: Cecilla Lee Peng Geok <cecillalee@sparkcarcare.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - 5LG91548 /7 SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM18019552/Kea3

‘WITHOUT PREIUDICE®
SAVEAS TO COSTS
Hi Cecilia,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly refer to the enclosed document, our surveyor recommend labour @ $1,700.

The invoice submit is difference from our surveyor recommendation. Please check and revert.

Thank You.

feit Regords

Asher Sng | Cate Horndles

LKK Auto Consuliants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-6051 | emall gshermng@lkkouto.com | tox 4741-4108
Bik 51, Paoyo Ubi iInoustiol Pork. Ubi Avenue 1, #0225 | S{408733)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, May 8, 2015 12:36 PM

To: Cecllia Lee Peng Geok

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - SLG91548 / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:
CCA4/ASM1B019552/Kea3

‘WITHOUT PREIUDICE"

SAVEAS TO COSTS

Hi Cecllia,

We refer to the emall below.

We are seeking approval from our principal.

Shall revert to you ance our principal approved.

Thank You.



Best Regords

Ashey Sng | Cose Hondler

LEK Aulc Consullants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-6051 | email: ginesngSkkogutc.com | fax 47414108
Bik 51, Faya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenus 1, #02-25 | 5{406933)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecil arkcarcare.coms>
Sent: Wednesday, B May 2019 11:31 AM
To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikk .CO

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: REMINDER TO AXA/LKK FOR OFFER - 5LG91546 / 5DY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:

CCA/ASM18019552/Kea3
REMINDER

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Please look into the matter and revert with your offer within the next seven (7) days.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecilia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax: 6214 1843

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan @ |kkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 25 February 2019 1:46 PM

To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD AGAINST AXA/LKK - SLG91548 / 5D0Y1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018 *** LKK REF:
CCA4/ASM18019552/Kea3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18019552 /Kead Asher - 6841 6051

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank wou.



Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 63h6 0055 | email: MeiKwanlkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok < ialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Friday, 22 February, 2019 4:55 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: LOD AGAINST AXA/LKK - SLG9154B8 / SDY1121Y DOA 22 OCT 2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Attached herewith our LOD of 22/2/2019 for your attention and early settlement.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Cecilia Lee

Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 B354 | Fax: 6214 1843



PIE/SLGS1548/20181022/05-CL

12/02/201%

M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Fte Ltd
C/o LER Ruto Conscltants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Avence 1, M02-25

Singapore 408933

Rttn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs

RCCIDENT OW 22/10/2018 INVOLVING SLGI154B & SDYLIZIY

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

I el 1 [eillnny Eragineering

CorrmnrilielCra Enyglneering Ple i
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barrs =5 FTN
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Cai Case Caiiirs

ALONG JUNCTION OF MRAINE PRAADE RORD / STILL ROAD B
T4 finane fpe
We zre the authorised repair workshop for the owmer of vehicle, SLG91548, which was lavelved 4521 3
In the captioned accident with your insured's vehicle, The vehicle owner has requested &nd _ Layeny
suthorised us to assist himfher In presenting his claim against the party responsible for Barbir o e
the damage to the vehicle. e
Rs the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured, SDY1121Y, we are submitting ah '
these clalms for your consideration on behalf of the cwner/driver/claimant, ;i
Eln Mg
1, Cost of Repaizs h-'iB’I” AAnq A e vy L1
1' ﬁr amtil Tl SN BED0
3. 8.0 days Loss of Use § S0 )mnr G1k.ou =L
{. Surveyor Fee e gL
5. LA Fee - T
6. TP/GIA Fee 2.00 (20 Ui Hieal 3
?l Hldl'“]. - 1 |-\:.J-::'_"t.jd1 -_I i
8, Others = WA SR ety
(E40E) )Aéﬁ“ﬁ S O
e enclose the following documents Lo support the claims: -
[ ,4’ Repalr/Brcess BLll "] Insurance Certificate
| Surveyor Report [~] Bower of Attorney
I/{ Coloured Photographs | | €ar Rental Eill
GIA/Police Report(s) [ ] Medical Bill
[#] GIA/TP Search [ ] Witness Statement
[ | Othars: ' '
Rindly lock into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlesent of our client's clain
2t spon as possible.
Please note that it is a condition of any settlemsnt reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (f 2ny) of the owner/driver/claimant,
Yours faithfully
Cecilia Lee
CDGE Claims Department
39 loyang Drive §(508969)
DID: 6214 B354  FRX: 6214 1843 Emall: cecilislesBeparkcarcare. con
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ComfartDelGru Engineering Pte Lid
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VM) Lt Pzl B Sangjupore S0 Tiel; il 577 1
by COMPANY REG. NO: 199506048W
TAX INVOICE GST REG. H%). ﬁm‘ﬂ1 7-3
H 110 VEHCLE WO INVOICE NO. /DATE
o0 SLG9154B 51465844 10.09.2019
AXA TNSURANCE FTE LTD JOB NO.
ﬁgﬁ 305230476
B SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #:24-01 MODEL e
SINGAPORE 8G 068R11 - E HYBRID - i
DATE OF REG
CONTACT ND: R3387.58 18.10.2016
CHASSIS CODE
GPT1043128
Descrintion : TP - AIG — AXAIB]
a/No  Part No, oty Unit Price Nat
Descriotion
al M 1 EAC 920,48 36D 920.48
HEAR BUMPER
[ )l M 1 BARC 36.00 8GD 36.00
REAR BUMPER GARNISH LH
03 1 EAC 42.00 BGDh 42.00

EF BUMPER GARNISH REFLECTOR LH

04 M 1 EAC 22.B0 86D 22,80
REAR BUMFER RETAINER LH

05 M 10 EAC 3.12 BGD 31.20
REAR HUMPER CLIPS

06 M 1 EAC 954.40 SGD 954.40
TAILGATE

17 M 1 EAC 30.88 8GD 30.88
TAILGATE BADGE LOGO

08 1 EAC 44.00 SGD 44,00

M
TAILGATE EMELEM - SHUTTLE

Chaaue shoild be crossad and mada oavable tn "ComfartDalGre Enainesrinao Pte Ltd*

ComforiDelGre Engineering Pe Lid
A mmemibat of COMPORIRICAD ACCOUNT No INVOICE Mo AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road

Blk C Ext | Level 2

Simgupore 57901

Atte: Finance Department

Kindly note thal no moespl shall be issued unless requestod

CUSTOMER'S COPY




CamfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd =

(1] 'DfFu:- Cor Care Comtres ‘
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TAX INVOICE JEF el N e T
VEHCLE RO INVOICE NO. /DATE
L0 81691548 31465844 10,09, 2019
L1 H
AXA TNSURANCE PTE LTD JOB NO.
HONDA 305230476
£ W ! #24-0
8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01 MODRL. ODOMETER READING
SINGAPORE 5G (068811 SHUTTLE HYBRID —_ N}
DATE OF REG
18,10,2016
CHASSIS
GP11043128
I/No Part No. Oty Unit Price Net
Descrioticn
fna M 1 EAC 64.08 5GD h4.08
TATLGATE EMBLEM - HYBRID
10 M 1 EAC 25.68 B8GD 25.68
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING - TOP
11 1 EAC B4.00 SGD £ . 00
H'Fs‘ WINDSCREEN MOULDING - LOWER
12 M 1 EAC 200,00 83D 200.00
REVERSE SENSOR SET (2 PCI
13 M 1 EAC 30.00 85D 30.00
INNER SEAL
14 M 1 FaC 40,00 Ssa6aD 40,00
SEALANT
1% Jl=501 1 EAC 1.700.00 SGD 1.700.00
LABOUR CHARGES
Eﬁﬁ“‘é&“ﬁ“ 7.000 % 4'%32'%
Invoice amount 4,499 91
I1ssued by : STEWHWA 10.09; 2019 13: db 42
Renair tyoe CESQ/ 52150

Payment Tmaf‘]'ﬂm ICredit 30 davs

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A mismitne of COMFOIIDCCRY ACCOUNT No INVODICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHO No.
Head O{fmcous should ba crossad and mads pavable to “Comfo

2005 Hendde ) Road

BlkCExt | Level 2

Singnpore ST9701

Aunn: Finance Department

Kintdly nobe ihat no receipl shall be issued unkoss roquesied

CUSTOMER'S COPY
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08 MAY 2019

GEORGE WEE TEE PENG
BLK 131 TAMPINES ST 11
#02-242

SINGAPORE 521131

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM1B019552/Kead

YOUR REF :SDY 1211Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDY 1211Y AND SLG 91548 ALONG MARINE PARADE
ROAD TOWARDS EXP ON 22110/2018

We refer 1o the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your mator insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
acting on behalf of the owner of SLG 9154B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and aceident scenano, it was reparted that your vehicle had
rear ended Third Party Vehicle SLG 9154B. As such, liability is down against us,

Plaase be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights alforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the prolection ol your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your
infent mus! be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_i_not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below Is not all inclusive and further

document may be reguired:

+ Puolice report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Palice ollence
and status (il any)

Driver's driving license or fargign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 10 all vehicles involved (Il any)

Video lootage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (il any)

- @ & % @
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» Il you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
siatus of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or ther legal representatives, or make any compromise or
seftlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiale any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third parly injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you Informed of the final indemnity upen conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hasitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or emall us
al ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you mare
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@Ikkauto.com

cc. AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
SR

A& rrusnlee of

AGCIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicla No.) s £.67 ZAIS/E and (Third Party'sVehicle No.)
KDY nJ.{'/fE:er along aande _j

Cj{ﬁfﬂ Ozt b 27 ﬁpa&_g!
Policy Nos:_____ — LCORFE = Cote’”

BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, "I'We, *NRIC/Passpon
No. 1"0 “J L Ll’gul :l r\{ﬂddmas]' —
/ a company

incorporate in Singapore and having its registered office at (Address)*
owner of Vehicle Registered No. ‘JZ 6 ¥ mf

___hereby irrevocably appoint ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (CDGE), a

—company incarporated in Singapore and having its registered office al
~fls agents or any person authornzed by CDGE to be *my/our Attomey and in *my/our name(s) and on *my/our behall
to do all or any of the following:

1. Te submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings) which *liwe may
have against the other "party/parties lo the Accident and under the insurance *palicy/policies taken up by such
“party/parties or altematively under Insurance Policy No. taken up by *melus in respect
ol the cost of repairs, loss of use and at all other costs and expenses, elc. suffered by *mefus arising from the
Accidenl (loss and damage).

2 For the purpose of such daim(s) as aforesaid, o appoint solicitors on *myfour behalf as * mylour Aftomey shall in his absolute
discretion, deem fit,

3. To collect payment{s) due In respect of any such claim(s) for lhe loss and damage, such payment lo be made
by way of cheque in favor of ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd , CDGE and to give a valid receipt and discharge
therefor.

4 For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation thereto.
_.e! Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settiement at the absolute discretion of CDGE.

“I'We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done mm.ia of this Power of Attorney on *my/our

behalf by the Attorney, Its agents or any person authorized by CDGE in behalf shall be as good valid and effectual
to all Inlunts and purposes whatsoever as if the same had n done or executed by "mefus in *my/our own proper
FemnnL ) and *I/We hereby ralify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or executed by virtue of
he authority and pnwers hamby conferred.

"I'We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.
"I'We further confirm that the acceptance by COGE of the settliement amount in respect of such constitute the full discharge

of my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damagea. 2 ['3
"IN WITNESS WHEREQF. *I/We have hereunto to set *my/our hand and seal thisday——~ __ of the month of
| \Q , Year Two Thousand ~———— (2{}‘—1
Signed, Sealed & By

LE i

-~ =

A e

Customers Name: o N
NRIC No.: g A
Co's rubber Stamp : )

delete as appropriate.  Insurance




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Mol sovizity  [insd
Py [T weh) Modlal: nomgs BAUTTLE HYBRID -1 5 (&)
Repel Eytimate ] Q.44 03
Firial Repan Cosi (WrRasTi 5 L aEE
Lot af Lise 5 - daysat § i Qy
Rental [ any| 5 soo.8y s diys 515 Moo jpe day
LTA / Gl Seaich Fee B g ] 150 i
Ohers 5 -
]
Firal Setllgment Sum 1§ L0634
L
Is Thind Party Werkshop GLA Heglsternd?  [f] YES | ] WO (Kindly indicaie Beiow]
A Far Men GIA Reglyiered Workihop: Agreed Liablty £
] Tar GlA Regiyreres Workshop: B0LA Applicaniel YéiJNe  BOLA Scenario Mo: 27
BOLA Labitty. 100 (%) Asvessed Linbility () %
* dgwerned Lobility ta be fitled only for chan coifiom ond for case s where AOLA daes not apply
Herma s
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABIITY ON AXA AND THIIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3 AKA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only apolicable to rental claim - All document sre to be submitted with this sertlement confimmation. i the event, rental
sgreement / invoices are not recelved within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim
per the NIMA rabes

We/| confirmed thal this is & au final settiement that we and or aur clent have/had/hes against you (AXA and their

pobicyhalderfauthorised depver

We o o act far and an thar bekall In this
e AN CLAIM
COMFORTDELGRO PTE LTD COMFORTDELGRO ENG
205 BRAU i 205 DRADDELL
[GA 970 57
Signature of warkshop Wepefentatice f Hamp Lgnature of Witness [ Wo
Mpme of Representative: == MName of Witngss:
| oate 29 00T 219

Date: . H‘
2900T 2019 w

Signature of AXA's susrveyor/representative:
Hame ol AXA's surveyor fRepresentative:

Date: .; "t /l ﬂ. ) \5‘
“The contents of this document epply 1o vahitle damages

Pleme forward macle o=
linluries and damages arising therefrom are
CGHFOTTELGRD EHEREERA PIE (5 oy Alwsco et s e

AR fmpurance e Lid [Company Rog, Mo, |$55015170)
B Shestton Way 974-01 AKA Tower Singapore DGEA11

Ak Custesmar Cpnire #01-20/73

Telephone +£5 6880 4480 - axm com.ag



IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Parties have hereunto set their hands.

LCR
SIGNED by

Mame: sylvestar

“'.
¥

Title: Ops

for and on behalf of wﬁﬁ:w
LION CITY RENTALS PTE. LTD. ™ v

Data; 2017-03-07 Company Stamp

THE HIRER _
ACCEPTED and SIGNED by ) "'&3"/"&

Name: OMNATHAN S/O ADIMULAM )
NRIC/Passport No: S14187150

Date: 2017-03-07

THE DRIVER (IF DRIVER NOT HIRER)
ACCEPTED and SIGNED by }
)
Name: OMNATHAN )

NRIC/Passport No: 514187150

Date: 2017-0307

RELIEF DRIVER
Hirer's Initial
: 'M Email : rentals@lioncityrentals.com.sg
" Comntact : 31633217

DB1/ 89259389.7

Page 19 of 28

Company Rep

A




Page 21 of 28

SCHEDULE1
1. Vehicle Description
Make & Model Rental Plan Colour Registration No, |
HOMNDA SHUTTLE Ext 26 Weeks RED SLG9154B

2. Commencement Date and Minimum Rental Period

The Minimum Rental Period is for Twenty-Six (26) weaks and commences on

the 2017-03-07 (being the date of collection of the Vehicle from LCR by the Hirer)
Far the avoldance of doubt, the Minimum Rental Period Is exclusive of any period where the
Vehicle Is being repaired due to an accident and the Hirer is nol offered a Replacemeanl
Vehicle by LCR during such period. For example, If a Hirer has completed 2 weeks of the
Minimum Rental Period, and the Vehicie is sent for repair for 2 weeks due to an accident, then
anly 2 weeks of the Minimum Rental Period has been fulfilled. As a result, the Hirer mus! stil
fulfill an additional 2 weeks to complete the Minimum Rental Period

3. Deposit
4. Minimum Trips
The Hirer is to complale al laast 0 completed trips per week.

5. Rental Fee & Charges
(a) The Standard Rental Fee per week is 5§ 539 (subject to ltem 4(b) below).

(b} Additional Rental Fee: If the number of Uber Trips per week is fewer than ( ), the

Hirer shall pay an Additional Rental Fee per week of S§ __ 0
(c) Weekly Payment Fee: All weekly renlal payments are due jue the ft fﬂllm“ng Waeadnesday

at 17:00hrs and if the Wednesday falls on a Public Holiday, then the due dale will be
the next warking day at 17:00hrs.

(d) Late Payment Fee: All outstanding payments after the above mentioned day will be
subject to a late payment fee of §560.

(e) Cleaning Fee: §§300. Not limited 1o Cigaretia odour.

n Vehicle Damage Fee: In cases whera the Vehicle has been involved in an accident
requiring repairs to the Vehicle, the Hirer will be responsible for the actual cost of repair
io the Vehicle up to a maximum of $2,200 per accidenl.

6. Insurance Excess

In the event of an accident resulting in a claim made against or reported to LCR's insurers for

damage to third party property (including other vehicles), the Hirer will be liable for any

insurance excess® (“Insurance Excess") payable as a result.

The Insurance Excess Is payable in addition to any other amounts thal may be applicable

under this Agresment.

* $2 140 or such other amount as notified to the Hirer by LCR from time to time

Hirer's Initial Company Rep

|
T v, Email : rentalsf@lioncityrentals.com.sg
= Contact : 31633217 ,f-h-.

DB/ B9259389.7



Invoice 11:36:26 AM Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #1800, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am (o Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Raf No: GR-18-165641

Dale of Reguest: 25102018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

205 Braddell Roag

Singapore 578701

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 25M0/2018

Enquiry By Kiisty Tay Siew Hwa

TP Vehicle No. sSOY1211Y

Accident Dals 22M0/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle Mo. Insurar Period cf Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
sSOY1211Y AXA Insurance Ple Lid 23/03/2018-22/03/2019 6338 7288
Thank Yoi.

Tha images provided to you am taken from ihe original reports forwarded to the centre by the members af the General Insurance
#md-ﬂmnfﬁinppumm“l!hnnmpmlhﬂjrfurhimucrwmhmlndIhllbnmdlrmlilhﬂﬂ'rwhlhmrmrlw
loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reparts or thelr images.

This is a compuler generated document and requires no signature.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_... 25/10/2018



Invoice 11:36:26 AM Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapora 048580
INSURANCE r#ione +65 8224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours; Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©°' hegistration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No: GR-18-165641
Date of Request:  25M0/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
ComfortDelGro Enginearing Ple Lid
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701
Dear SirfMadam,
Enguiry Date 2510”2018
Enguiry By Kristy Tay Siew Hwa
TP Vehicie No. soyi211y
Accident Date 22N0rzZMa
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (585)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amaount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Dals:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash | ] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfin?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp ... 25/10/2018




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg, No 198B807188R GST Reg. No. 18-8807188-R

Affilisted to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:WINNIE HO

Rel CC4/ASM18019552/K pa3g2

Date: 11-11-2019

Code: ASM

AR

1. ] Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SDY 1211Y Veh. Inspected S5LG 91548
Policy No. VPAIP2092760 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMO10MA Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25M10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA SHUTTLE (A) c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN ' Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. GP71043128 Colour RED
Odometer 151689 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/80 R15 DAVANTI 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/80R15 DAVANTI 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/60 R15 PIRELLI 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/80 R15 PIRELLI 7 mm
4. . Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 22/10/2018 Inspection Date 26/1072018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
BLK C, 3RD FLOCR
SINGAPORE 579701
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL FERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




¥

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubt Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL B256 1561 FAX. G258 4315

Reg No: 188607198R GST Reg Mo, 19-9607188-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 91548
aty ~ Doscription of Parts Condition 1 [ Etmet By OUcAdsied
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,150.60 1,150.60
1|REAR BUMPER GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT) DENTED 45.00 4500
1|REAR BUMPER GARNISH RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 45.00 -
1|REAR BUMPER GARNISH REFLECTOR LH (CONSISTENT) [SCRATCHED 5250 52.50
1|REAR BUMPER GARNISH REFLECTOR RH SERVICEABLE 45.20 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 28.50 28.50
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE - 26.50
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY ¢ 39.00 39.00
1| TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,183.00 1,183.00
1| TAILGATE BADGE LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 38.60 38.60
1| TAILGATE EMBLEM -SHUTTLE (CONSISTENT]) NECESSARY 55.00 55.00
1|TAILGATE EMBLEM -HYBRID (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY BO.10 80.10
1|TAILGATE LAMP LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 385.00 -
1| TAILGATE LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 385.00
1| TAILGATE UPPER LOCK (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 157.60
LABOUR
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 168.50
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING -TOP (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 32.10 3210
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING -LOWER (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1| TAILLAMP LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 520.50
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE -1 50
LABOUR
1|REAR END PAMNEL LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 205.60
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE © 20560
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 155.80
1|REAR END BUZZER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 95.10
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,162.26 -558.88
4,649.04 223552

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM1B8019552/Kpa3qz2




V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: 6256 4115
Reg. No; 188607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607196-R

Page No.2of 2

W - ~ondition | Estimate By |Our Adjusted
‘Description of Parts ‘Condition Noba hre TR 7
aty ' pti Workshop (8)  (8)
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (CONSISTENT) (SN) SHORTED 200.00 200.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT) (SN) NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN INMER SEAL (CONSISTENT) (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
270.00 270.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE 120.00 120,00
REPAIRS
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE PARTS AND FITTINGS TO NEW 180.00 80.00
TAILGATE
TO REMOVE/REFIT BOOT COMPARTMENT TRIMS AND  |NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -
GARMNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.
LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR AND PANEL BEAT THE 1,680.00 600,00
RH REAR FENDER,REAR CHASSIS MEMBERS,REAR
FLOOR PANEL.CUTTUNG 'WELDING AND REPLACING
DAMAGED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
TAILGATE UPPER LOCK,REAR END PANEL.REAR END
PANEL LH AND REAR END PANEL RH
TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR SET. 120.00 80.00
TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS. 80.00 20.00
TO PUTTY APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY -PAINT THE REAR 1,250.00 750.00
BUMPER ,TAILGATE,RH REAR FENDER , REAR END
PAMEL REAR CHASSIS MEMBERS REAR FLOOR PANEL
AND AFFECTED AREAS
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING CN REPAIRED /REPLACED 200.00 50.00
PANELS. _
3,910.00 1,700.00
GRAND TOTAL B,829.04 4,205.52
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 4.20552]

Report Ref No CC4/ASM18019552/Kpa3q2

Y 494

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appralser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:: This Report ls made sobely for the use snd benalll of ihe Client nemed an the front page of ihis Repant




e

SENOAMN=QEITEN L/ § =legiunpisanbayEnaies), Msanbak-soas gy sisonho-Boaies- 100U~ e Ul UL Loc0-Wiie oG Woo exe swHouews dajrsdiy

LR ETE] Ui

L1
e P ) amnsayul
Amipaasngy § SLNVIINEMOD DL W MY faslasing & L
ARV
Rl EYTTE Sy I
Liwa
SO, REHEITTIGN] @A | PRI
= ] Y ot 1 AR S alT iy
R Ut
el Ry ik
CEHANETST
i O
AMpur wivD)
o 1,
v!ﬂ..ifi AR
sseiie s
LS I08 T LS SAMdiv] L0E N0 AR A i ALY | s e
DM B M TOECED
ey
NS U0 Al ALMVEINEHCT (LMY Wl Ul s,
ALY W)
‘ : EROT paty | ] Rardany
~OelAH T1LLNHS Hpgy
" i BEPOE BRSO S w30 by
i =]
OF Smicaa] IF Sy v
..... Liay) ELE ey R T, A3 Jua
WFSLADTS by g sl FF Thpedy DETNEY/YID Ty
SRy
L ELLLIT L) Bpayas, VPRILORES e n]




i LN T

TR TTR L |

P it L Ol MO ROLTY )

ANBSE LSS S50 NADEIRE LN Avd 1)

I s o il

WP wospsanon) i

P LTI TinEs

E L



BEOIOAUI=GRYPE(L [ =100WnNISanbeyaciAes, fsIsanbarsaluas iU sjsanba-aojuas-Jopuas-xapul iy rpod-wiey bswoo s swiepuews dyrsdpy

e FIVSOHE WVIve o, pue ey Etzfﬁngihehﬁnhﬂhﬂﬂ
Sy TIVEOHE NIV wcdsy s H A0 W0l RS TSl
IO Lodsy v ﬂ SOMVID 05N AT L g
_.E.._.I:HFM_.."__.EH Rl | S ﬂ e T Eys - LiviliS3 o
zs.ﬂazﬂxu%ﬂ B~ I ok iy Asais 101
LY Bl i b il i

Lt ke ] BROEELILE



